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GROUP

Omaha Branch

13232 Centech Rd.
LaVista, NE 68138

(402) 972-4701
Fax: (402) 895-9121

Mick Lusero
Omaha Branch Manager
Michael.Lusero@dpsg.com
(402) 505-2185

Tom Jacobberger
District Manager — Omaha
Tom.Jacobberger@dpsg.com
(402) 505-2300

Brandon Mogenson
District Manager — Lincoln
Brandon.Mogenson@dpsg.com
(402) 802-3671

Don Peck
District Manager — Omaha
Donald.Peck@dpsg.com
(402) 968-6729

Jonathan Grimm
District Manager — Norfolk
Jonathan.Grimm@dpsg.com
(402) 860-1472

Dan Boatright
Delivery Supervisor — Omaha
Dan.Boatright@dpsg.com
(402) 490-5977

Dave Rydl
Merchandising Supervisor — Omaha
David.Rydl@dpsg.com
(402) 505-2226

Jason Nauss
Delivery Supervisor — Omaha
Jason.Nauss@dpsg.com
(402) 213-2428

Bob Stephenson
Merchandising Supervisor — Omaha
Bob.Stephenson@dpsg.com
(402) 671-3933

Blake Renner
Delivery Supervisor — Lincoln
Blake.Renner@dpsg.com
(402) 730-9320

Scott Wiley
Merchandising Supervisor — Lincoln
Scott.Wiley@dpsg.com
(402) 913-6673

TO PLACE AN ORDER
TelSellPlains_Orderl@dpsg.com
(800) 862-1904, option #2

For equipment service:

Plains_EquipmentService@dpsg.com

(866) 592-3774, option #2

Please include your account number and business name




Carbonated Soft Drink 120z Cans (2x12pk)
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CSD 120z Cans (24pk)
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CSD 200z Bottles (24pk)
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CSD 2 Liter Bottles (8pk)
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CSD 120z Bellyband Bottles (3x8pk)

CSD 16.90z Bottles (4x6pk)
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7-Up / Squirt Mexican Glass 355mL (12pk) / Stewart’s Fountain Classics 120z Glass Bottles (6x4pk)
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Canada Dry Sparkllng Water 120z Cans (3x8pk)
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Canada Dry Mixers — 1 Liter Bottles (15pk)
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Canada Dry Mixers — 100z Glass Bottles (4x6pk)
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Snapple Straight Up Tea 18.50z Bottles (12pk)
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Snapple 320z Bottles (12pk)

/ Snapple 100% Juiced 11.50z Cans (24pk)

Snapple 200z Bottles (24pk)
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Snapple 160z PET Bottles (12pk)
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Snapple 640z Bottles (8pk)

napple 160z 79¢ Pre-Priced Cans (24pk)
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Bai Cocofusion 180z Bottles (12pk)
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Bai SuperTea 180z Bottles (12pk)
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Bai Infusion 180z Bottles (4x6pk)
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CORE Organic 180z Bottles (12pk)
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High Brew Coffee 80z Cans (12pk)
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BODYARMOR

SuperDrink~
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Strawberry Banana

Orange Mango
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Venom 160z 99¢ Pre-Priced Cans (24pk)

by oy TN GAN: 100 Y 0¥ Y Sy T

BLACK MAMBA® KILLER TAIPAN® MOJAVE RATTLER" §

£ENO

ENERGY) | NE ¥y IN\E \| ENERGY ) ENERGY

MANGO ' LOW CALORIE

ENERGY

LOW CALORIE

hydrive

hydrive

energy water

CALORIES i IE CALORIES CALORIES

BLUE ; J TRIPLE GRAPE

RASPBERRY RY g ST BERRY
ALWRL UGS AL WL FLAGRS AL TR FAGRS

CAFFEINE & CAFFEINE & NE & CAFFEINE &

CAFFEI INE 8 CAFFEI
VITAMINS VITAMINS & L VITAMINS 0 VITAMINS VITAMINS &
¥



Vita Coco 1 Liter Tetra Pak (12pk)
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Vita Coco 330mL Tetra Pak (12pk) / Vita Coco 250mL Tetra Pak (24pk)
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Penafiel Mineral Water — 600mL PET (12pk) / 1.5L PET (12pk)
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CORE Hydration — 200z (24pk)/ 23.90z Sport Cap (24pk)/ 30.40z (12pk)/ 1.3L (12pk)/ 16.90z (4x6pk)/ 30.40z (2x6pk)
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perfectly balanced water~

your body's natural pH balance of 7.4
electrolytes + minerals

ultra purified
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your body’s natural pH balance of 7.4
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